Unsere Dienstagstour: Emsdetten

Station
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StraRe

Brandskamp

Sternstrale

BlumstraRe
Schwester-Columbus-Str.
MihlenstraRe

Droste Hulshoff Allee
Droste Hulshoff Allee
Droste Hilshoff Allee
Lerchenweg

Borghorster StralRe
Lange StralRe

Lange StralRe

Amtmann- Schipper Stral3e
Am Telgengrund Zaun
Am Telgengrund
FriedenstraRe

Lange StralRe

Dreisk

Kappelnstral3e
Rektor-Surholt-Strale
Pfarrer-Kolve-StraRRe
Amtmann Schipper-Stralle
WeststraRe

Beckstrale

Eschweg

WeberstraRe
WeberstraRe
FriedenstraRe
FriedenstraRe
FriedenstraRe
FriedenstraRe
FelixstraRe

FelixstraRe
Bernhardstralle
Klemensstralte
Albertstrale

Amtmann- Schipper StraRe
Vol3strale

VoBstralle

joeanne- christo stralRe

Haus-
Nr.

12
53
59
29
38+36
37
52
42

83
71
74

22

5+11
44
83
17

50
22
50
19
la
32+4
24
11

15
25
28
10
32

18

39
42

Wodchentl.

x

14-tagig Standzeit
Minuten:
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Uhr-
zeit

08:15
08:25
08:27
08:30
08:32
08:40
08:45
08:50
08:55
09:05
09:10
09:20
09:25
09:30
09:35
09:37
09:47
09:51
10:01
10:06
10:15
10:20
10:30
10:55
11:00
11:03
11:09
11:15
11:20
11:25
11:30
11:35
11:45
11:50
11:55
12:00
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:45



41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78

79
80
81
82
83
84

Mittelpenning
Kolpingstralie
Amtmann Schipper-Stralle

Rhiener stral3e

In der Lauge
Gordelstralle
Molkestralle
Molkestralle
Molkestralle
Letterhausstralle
Konigsbergerstralle
Konigsbergerstralle
Konigsbergerstrale
Konigsbergerstralle
Konigsbergerstralle
BreslauerstraRRe
BreslauerstraRe
BreslauerstraRRe
BreslauerstraRe
Liegnitzerstralie
LiegnitzerstraRe
Liegnitzerstralie
Diekstral3e
Diekstral3e
SpulerstraRe
Hlwel

kleine Schweiz
kleine Schweiz
kleine Schweiz
Hanfelde

Hanfelde

Am Knie

Grinring

Grinring

Westring

Droste Hulshoff Allee
Gerhard Hauptmann straRe

Gerhard Hauptmann stral3e
Immermannstrale
HofstraRe

Hedwigstrale

Brookweg

Wilhelm- Wagenfeldstralle
HolderlinstralRe

16
133

69
105
24
35

19
11

16

23

5+7
14
21

31
18

30
66
12

36
24
5+6
32
26

21

23

28
56-60

21
12

16
22
22
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12:55
13:00
13:15

13:20
13:25
13:30
13:35
13:40
13:50
13:55
13:57
14:00

14:40
14:50
15:00
15:05
15:10
15:15
15:20
15:25

15:30
15:40
15:45
15:50
15,55
16:03

16:10

16:15
16:20
16:25
16:30
16:35
16:40
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85 KleistraRe 9 16:45
86 KleistraRe 24+25 16:55
87 Droste Hulshoff Allee 55 17:00
88 Gaitlingstiege 7 17:15
89 Gaitlingstiege 11 17:18
90 Gaitlingstiege 15 17:22
91 Schwalbennest 22 17:26
92 AdlerstraRe 26 17:30
93 RabenstraRe (Parkplatz) 53 17:35
94 RabenstraBe 57 17:43
95 Theodor- Storm stralle 9 17:50
96 Theodor- Storm straRe 3 17:55
97 Dachdecker Mollers 18 18:00
Taubenstralle
98 Modrichestrale 3 18:02
99 Rabenstralle 15 18:10
100 Eulenweg 8 18:15
101 Kupfergraben 52 18:20
102 Nickelweg 1 18:25
103 Im Bockholt 16 18:30
104 Goldbergweg 68 18:35
105 Goldbergweg 60 18:40
106 Goldbergweg 50 18:45
107 Feldhoek 3 18:50
108 Feldhoek 5 18:53
109 Feldhoek 27 18:56
110 Feldhoek 26 18:59
111 Feldhoek 24 19:02
112 Feldhoek 20 19:05
113 St. Arnold- StralRe 17 19:08
114 St. Arnold- StralRe 8 19:13
115 St. Arnold- StralRe 2A 19:18
116 Heinrich- Heine- StraRe 23 19:23
117 Heinrich- Heine- StraRRe 35 19:28
118 Heinrich- Heine- StraRe 37 19:31
119 Grimmestralle 6 19:36
120 Hembergen Bauernhof 19:50

Unser Kontakt:

Patrick Rowald 0160 987 206 13

Uberwasser 1 info@rowald.info A
48346 Ostbevern www.rowald.info //



